Start Time:
(Items in CST)

Sunday, November 9
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Monday, November 10
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Lunch Time Activities
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Afternoon

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Dinner Time Activities
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Evening Activities
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

As of 08/28/2025

ATHE GATHERING OF TENNESSEE BAPTISTS

2025 SUMMIT SCHEDULE

Event: Location:

WMU Gathering at Summit
Committee on Credentials Meeting
Registration

Tennessee Reunion

Harvest Field Dessert Fellowships

Registration

Committee on Arrangements Meeting

Pastors Conference Morning Session

CUMBRE - Reunion de los Pastores de las Iglesias Hispanas
Exhibit Hall

Committee on Boards Meeting

TMC/TLC Officer Meeting

All Nations Luncheon for Pastors and Wives of Ethnic Churches
TBMB Board of Directors Lunch Meeting

Breakout Sessions with Lunch — Based on Age & Ministry Affinity Groups

TBC Ministers Wives: The Good Cup
Committee on Committees Meeting

Committee on Resolutions Meeting

Pastors Conference Afternoon Session
Committee on Constitution and Bylaws Meeting

African American Celebration Banquet
Tennessee Associational Mission Strategists & Wives Fellowship

Annual Meeting Session #1
Committee on Arrangements Meeting
Committee on Resolutions Meeting
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ATHE GATHERING OF TENNESSEE BAPTISTS

Start Time: Event: Location:
(Items in CST)
Tuesday, November 11
7:00 AM Tennessee Baptist Convention Past Presidents & Wives Breakfast
7:00 AM Registration Opens
8:00 AM Exhibit Area Opens
8:30 AM Annual Meeting Session #2
Lunch Activities
12:00 PM TBC Ministers Wives Luncheon and Program
12:00 PM Breakout Sessions with Lunch — Based on TBMB Affinity Groups
Afternoon Activities
1:30 PM Annual Meeting Session #3
3:45 PM Breakout Sessions— Based on Church Affinity
Dinner Activities
5:00 PM Carson-Newman University Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM Union University Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni Dinner
5:00 PM Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM Southern Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM Mid-America Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner
Evening Activities
7:00 PM Annual Meeting Session #4

Wednesday, November 12
8:30 AM Return Together: A Post-Summit Gathering with Richard Blackaby
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