



2025 SUMMIT SCHEDULE

Start Time:

(Items in CST)

Sunday, November 9

Start Time:	Event:	Location:
4:00 PM	WMU Gathering at Summit	
4:30 PM	Committee on Credentials Meeting	
5:00 PM	Registration	
6:30 PM	Tennessee Reunion	
8:30 PM	Harvest Field Dessert Fellowships	

Monday, November 10

8:00 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	Committee on Arrangements Meeting
9:00 AM	Pastors Conference Morning Session
9:00 AM	CUMBRE – Reunión de los Pastores de las Iglesias Hispanas
9:00 AM	Exhibit Hall
9:30 AM	Committee on Boards Meeting
10:00 AM	TMC/TLC Officer Meeting

Lunch Time Activities

11:30 AM	All Nations Luncheon for Pastors and Wives of Ethnic Churches
12:00 PM	TBMB Board of Directors Lunch Meeting
12:00 PM	Breakout Sessions with Lunch – Based on Age & Ministry Affinity Groups

Afternoon

1:00 PM	TBC Ministers Wives: The Good Cup
1:00 PM	Committee on Committees Meeting
1:30 PM	Committee on Resolutions Meeting
1:00 PM	Pastors Conference Afternoon Session
2:00 PM	Committee on Constitution and Bylaws Meeting

Dinner Time Activities

5:00 PM	African American Celebration Banquet
5:00 PM	Tennessee Associational Mission Strategists & Wives Fellowship

Evening Activities

7:00 PM	Annual Meeting Session #1
9:00 PM	Committee on Arrangements Meeting
9:00 PM	Committee on Resolutions Meeting



Start Time:	Event:	Location:
--------------------	---------------	------------------

(Items in CST)

Tuesday, November 11

7:00 AM	Tennessee Baptist Convention Past Presidents & Wives Breakfast
7:00 AM	Registration Opens
8:00 AM	Exhibit Area Opens
8:30 AM	Annual Meeting Session #2

Lunch Activities

12:00 PM	TBC Ministers Wives Luncheon and Program
12:00 PM	Breakout Sessions with Lunch – Based on TBMB Affinity Groups

Afternoon Activities

1:30 PM	Annual Meeting Session #3
3:45 PM	Breakout Sessions – Based on Church Affinity

Dinner Activities

5:00 PM	Carson-Newman University Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM	Union University Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM	New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni Dinner
5:00 PM	Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM	Southern Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner
5:00 PM	Mid-America Baptist Theological Seminary Alumni & Friends Dinner

Evening Activities

7:00 PM	Annual Meeting Session #4
---------	---------------------------

Wednesday, November 12

8:30 AM	Return Together: A Post-Summit Gathering with Richard Blackaby
---------	--